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Anlage
Egelsee, 72336 Balingen

Sportwart/in
Horler, Tobias
T 07476 4596118 tobias.horler@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in

Génsler, Matthias
T 0172 2164295 matthias_gaensler@gmx.de
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Damen 1
MF: Milena Marx; T 07073852665
milena.marx@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Herforth, Arlinda
Sauter, Larissa
Parisi, Christine
Marx, Milena
Parthenschlager, Valerie
Schmid, Amirah
Sauter, Selina
Gfrérer, Fabienne
Schmitt, Melissa
10 Gonser, Eva

11 Andris, Alisa

12 Wolf, Carla
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850078
20551969
28208511
28950168
28902906
20756526
20050808
29400431
28901308
28800515
29100371
21064477

LK DR Info
LK4,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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